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REDELBERG Christophe
GUILLEMART Nicolas
LOUINET Michaél
CHENAYER Christian
BOUVET Alain
GROGNUZ Thomas
BRUNEL Daniel
REDELBERG Daniel
LARCHER Claude
SIMON Louise
LUCION Philippe
GUITTARD Marie-Christine
MATHIEU Jean-Luc
GUITTARD Johnny
MIDOUX Alexy
GUILLEMART Thomas
LONGIS Anthony
LOUINET Alexandre
SIMON Sophie
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204
192
174
148
183
147
146
148
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148
159
178
149
133
118
136
127
122
121
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198
213
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158
121
145
117
132
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183
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156
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158
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171
126
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207
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180
153
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148
144
138
137
143

202,80
200,20
182,80
181,00
173,40
167,60
167,40
164,40
161,20
159,00
157,00
156,80
153,80
147,80
144,40
144,40
140,80
133,40
131,60
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